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APWS Task ID:
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APWS Project ID:
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Procedure:
VOR RWY 17 AMDT 2A

Enroute:
NO

Specialist:
Cannon, Brett

Agreement Number:
 

Airport ID:
KSLN

Airport City:
SALINA

State:
KS

Facility ID:
 

Facility Type:
 

Flight Inspection Remark Type:

Procedure Comments:
P-NOTAM

This Cancels FDC 0/2600

Order 8260.3, chapter 2, New Circling Criteria Applied

Contact Dave Teffeteller at 202-267-5177
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Data as of: 02/08/2021 12:16:08 CST

Richard K Clark-Jr
QC 18

David A Begue
QC 26
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Circling Cat C/E visibility     mile.  VDP NA when using McPherson altimeter setting.  
increase JOTIN fix minimums S-17 Cat C/D visibility     mile, Cat E visibility     mile,
altimeter setting and increase all MDA 100 feet and Cat C/D/E visibility     mile and
of Rwy 12-30.  ADF required.  When local altimeter setting not received, use McPherson
Inoperative table does not apply to Cat C/D/E.  Circling NA for Cat D/E southwest

1 NM

1246TDZE

1487

SALINA RGNL

SALINA RGNL

572 (600-1)

VORTAC

SLN

2131

Amdt 2  20NOV08

19339

 

SALINA

117.1  SLN
SLN

Chan 118

SLN   7

ZITIK

(IAF)

SLN   7

HETAB

(IAF)

SLN  4.6

JOTIN

SLN   7

WEGIV

(IF)

183° (7)

3000
3

0
0
0
  N

o
P
T

SLN
   7   A

rc

FLORY

344  SL

LOM

altimeter setting.
1960 when using McPherson

183°

003°

7

SLN 5.5

SLN SLN  4.6

JOTIN

38°47'N-97°39'W

12300

D

1895

1774

1530

1430

1392

1316

SL

35

17

12

30

4

2
2

18

36

36
48
 X
 7
5

X 100

6510 X
 7

5

4
3
0
1

1
2
3
0
1
 X
 1

5
0

X

X

X

XX

X

X

X

X X

 
 

  

  

  

  

H

H

HH
H

H

N
C

-2,  28 JA
N

 2021  to  25 FE
B

 2021 N
C

-2
,  

28
 J

A
N

 2
02

1 
 to

  2
5 

FE
B

 2
02

1

OLD






